
$130,161
$7,886

$1,566,011
$536,937
$15,147

$2,949,127
$57,517
$26,757
$17,808
$33,774

$5,341,125

# Contracts Acres Obligated $ UnObligated $
6 6183.6 $130,161 $0
1 516.0 $7,886 $0
51 80,743.6 $1,566,011 $0
34 34,267.5 $536,937 $0
12 756.6 $15,147 $0

111 109,356.1 $2,949,127 $0
16 2,958.9 $57,517 $0
14 4,200.1 $26,757 $0
10 3,633.7 $17,808 $0
4 8,182.9 $33,774 $0

259 250,799.0 $5,341,125 $0

100.0%

CSP 2010 - 2012 Summary
Sign-up Ag-Acres Ag-Obligation

Ag-# of 
Contracts NIPF-Acres NIPF-Obligation

NIPF_# of 
Contracts Total sign-up Acres

Total Sign-up 
Obligations

2010-1 122,041.8 $2,205,033.00 142 24,298.0 $172,303.00 55 146,339.8 $2,377,336.00

2010-2 109,772.2 $3,016,717.00 100 6,030.9 $78,693.00 20 115,803.1 $3,095,410.00

2011-1 249,717.0 $7,001,237.00 231 28,231.0 $341,550.00 44 277,948.0 $7,342,787.00

2012-1 234,782.3 $5,262,786.00 231 16,016.7 $78,339.00 28 250,799.0 5,341,125.0

Totals 716,313.3 $17,485,773.00 704 74,576.6 $670,885.00 147 790,889.9 $18,156,658.00

Louisiana - NRCS
Conservation Stewardship Program (CSP)

FY-2012 CSP Summary

FY-2012 (as of 9/30/12)

Allocation Summary

Coastal Marsh - Ag Land
Working Wetlands - CCPI

Loess / Aluvials - NIPF

Total State Percent Obligated

Working Wetlands - CCPI

State Total

Coastal Marsh - Ag Land

Loess / Aluvials - NIPF

Western Coastal Plains - Ag Land

Western Coastal Plains - Ag Land

Historic Longleaf - NIPF
Coastal Plains - NIPF

Funded Contracts

Lower River Delta - Ag Land
Prairie / Flatwoods - Ag Land

Southeastern Coastal Plains - Ag Land
Upper River Delta - Ag Land

Lower River Delta - Ag Land

Total State Allocation

Historic Longleaf - NIPF
Coastal Plains - NIPF

Prairie / Flatwoods - Ag Land
Southeastern Coastal Plains - Ag Land

Upper River Delta - Ag Land
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