Louisiana - NRCS Conservation Stewardship Program (CSP) FY-2012 (as of 9/30/12)

FY-2012 CSP Summary

Allocation Summary

Working Wetlands - CCPI \$130,161 Coastal Marsh - Ag Land \$7,886 Lower River Delta - Ag Land \$1,566,011 Prairie / Flatwoods - Ag Land \$536,937 Southeastern Coastal Plains - Ag Land \$15,147 **Upper River Delta - Ag Land** \$2,949,127 Western Coastal Plains - Ag Land \$57,517 **Coastal Plains - NIPF** \$26,757 **Historic Longleaf - NIPF** \$17,808 Loess / Aluvials - NIPF \$33,774 Total State Allocation \$5,341,125

Funded Contracts

	# Contracts	<u>Acres</u>	Obligated \$	UnObligated \$			
Working Wetlands - CCPI	6	6183.6	\$130,161	\$0			
Coastal Marsh - Ag Land	1	516.0	\$7,886	\$0			
Lower River Delta - Ag Land	51	80,743.6	\$1,566,011	\$0			
Prairie / Flatwoods - Ag Land	34	34,267.5	\$536,937	\$0			
Southeastern Coastal Plains - Ag Land	12	756.6	\$15,147	\$0			
Upper River Delta - Ag Land	111	109,356.1	\$2,949,127	\$0			
Western Coastal Plains - Ag Land	16	2,958.9	\$57,517	\$0			
Coastal Plains - NIPF	14	4,200.1	\$26,757	\$0			
Historic Longleaf - NIPF	10	3,633.7	\$17,808	\$0			
Loess / Aluvials - NIPF	4	8,182.9	\$33,774	\$0			
State Total	259	250.799.0	\$5.341.125	\$0			

Total State Percent Obligated 100.0%

C	S	Р	2	U.	1 () -	2	'n	12	S	ur	nı	ma	rv	

. .			,					
Sign-up	Ag-Acres	Ag-Obligation	Ag-# of Contracts	NIPF-Acres	NIPF-Obligation	NIPF_# of Contracts	Total sign-up Acres	Total Sign-up Obligations
2010-1	122,041.8	\$2,205,033.00	142	24,298.0	\$172,303.00	55	146,339.8	\$2,377,336.00
2010-2	109,772.2	\$3,016,717.00	100	6,030.9	\$78,693.00	20	115,803.1	\$3,095,410.00
2011-1	249,717.0	\$7,001,237.00	231	28,231.0	\$341,550.00	44	277,948.0	\$7,342,787.00
2012-1	234,782.3	\$5,262,786.00	231	16,016.7	\$78,339.00	28	250,799.0	5,341,125.0
Totals	716,313.3	\$17,485,773.00	704	74,576.6	\$670,885.00	147	790,889.9	\$18,156,658.00